
Mesa Council Chambers
57 East 1st StreetCity of Mesa

Legislation Details

File #: 14-1120

Status:Type: Contract Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 12/1/2014

Title: Mesa Counts on College Access Center Rehabilitation (District 4)

This project will renovate approximately 5,000 square feet of leased space on the second floor of the
A New Leaf/MesaCAN facility located at 635 East Broadway Road to create and establish an
educational access center that will provide supportive programs and services focused on college
access and completion.

Recommend award to the lowest bidder, Blackhawk Construction LLC, in the amount of $557,675.00,
plus an additional $55,767.50 (10% allowance for change orders), for a total award of $613,442.50.
This project is funded by Community Development Block Grant funds.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Community Engagement, Quality of Life

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. Exhibit A

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Mesa Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

